WILD GAME LIST

1835388

5229178

4127363

3343250

0077947

2962979

9980814

4958871

5275570

1313083

6567871

0274508

7128986

2454577

3128592

7172968

12# avg

6/4ct
pkgs

2/pkg

6/130z

2/5#cs
6/cs

20# cs

10# cs

*1

10/1#
1.5# avg
1/5# box

*1

4/cs

30-50# cs

9ea pcs/cs

Buffalo Ribeye 2x2
BNLS

Duck Breast BNLS SK-
ON 8-9 oz

Duck Breast Moulard
2.2lb piece

Duck Breast Smkd
BNLS

Duck Ground FZ
Duck Whole 5-5.5lb FZ
Duck Wings 3 Joint

Sausage Duck w/
Bacon

Duck Fat Rendered
3.5#

Elk Ground FZ

Foie Gras Grade B FZ
Frog Legs 4-6c¢t

Frog Legs 6-8ct

Geese Whole 10-12Ib
FZ

Goat Carcass Cut 6pc
Halal

Pheasants Whole 2.5-
3lb

1320029

8684423

6776306

8281164

7266860

2532935

9797077

2141620

5435403

1393032

7551833

5879317

9661471

1198874

24/40z

1pc

30# cs

24 ea/cs

4/5# pkg

2/5#

1/9-11#

3/16#avg

14# cs

13#cs

12/120z

2/5#

4/3# avg

18-22#

Quail Semi BNLS 40z
Rabbit B/I Hind Leg

Rabbits Whole 2.5-31b
DOM

Squabs 13-140z

Dressed VENISON STRIPLOIN

5435403 | 14# AVG
Venison Diced NZ FZ

Venison Ground FZ

Venison Leg Denver
Style NZ

Venison Saddle B/I NZ
Venison Striploin NZ FZ

Venison Tenderloin NZ FROG LEGS

FZ 0274508 | 1/5# BOX
FARM-RAISED

Sausage Wild Boar 5/1
w/Cranberries

Wild Boar Ground FR
Wild Boar Rack FRND

Wild Boar Shoulder
BNLS FR-USA

DUCK BREAST SMKD
3343250 | 6/130z
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