

WILD GAME LIST

SUPC	PACK SIZE	NAME
1835388	12# avg	Buffalo Ribeye 2x2 BNLS
5229178	6/4ct pkgs	Duck Breast BNLS SK-ON 8-9 oz
4127363	2/pkg	Duck Breast Moulard 2.2lb piece
3343250	6/13oz	Duck Breast Smkd BNLS
0077947	2/5# cs	Duck Ground FZ
2962979	6/cs	Duck Whole 5-5.5lb FZ
9980814	20# cs	Duck Wings 3 Joint
4958871	10# cs	Sausage Duck w/ Bacon
5275570	*1	Duck Fat Rendered 3.5#
1313083	10/1#	Elk Ground FZ
6567871	1.5# avg	Foie Gras Grade B FZ
0274508	1/5# box	Frog Legs 4-6ct
7128986	*1	Frog Legs 6-8ct
2454577	4/cs	Geese Whole 10-12lb FZ
3128592	30-50# cs	Goat Carcass Cut 6pc Halal
7172968	9ea pcs/cs	Pheasants Whole 2.5-3lb

SUPC	PACK SIZE	NAME
1320029	24/4oz	Quail Semi BNLS 4oz
8684423	1pc	Rabbit B/I Hind Leg
6776306	30# cs	Rabbits Whole 2.5-3lb DOM
8281164	24 ea/cs	Squabs 13-14oz Dressed
7266860	4/5# pkg	Venison Diced NZ FZ
2532935	2/5#	Venison Ground FZ
9797077	1/9-11#	Venison Leg Denver Style NZ
2141620	3/16# avg	Venison Saddle B/I NZ
5435403	14# cs	Venison Striploin NZ FZ
1393032	13# cs	Venison Tenderloin NZ FZ
7551833	12/12oz	Sausage Wild Boar 5/1 w/Cranberries
5879317	2/5#	Wild Boar Ground FR
9661471	4/3# avg	Wild Boar Rack FRND
1198874	18-22#	Wild Boar Shoulder BNLS FR-USA



VENISON STRIPLAIN
5435403 | 14# AVG



FROG LEGS
0274508 | 1/5# BOX | FARM-RAISED



DUCK BREAST SMKD
3343250 | 6/13oz

